Corona Carrom on line events 2021

XIl International Carrom Tournament ONLINE

Online
03-06-2021

Results of the second round

Match

European Carrom Confederation
hosted by Polish Carrom Association

Result

N

© 00 N o u B~ W

10

11
12
13

14

15
16

17

18
19

20

21
22

23
24

SolL version 5.16

Jorg Johannes ©:

Dubois Pierre ra

Venou Mouraly e

Bollin Carlito s

Weerasinghe
Shriyantha

Polchow Dirk c:y
Ubhayathunga Amitha

(ITA)
Sasinski Bartek o
Pogorzelski Sylwester

(POL)

Fernandes Francisco

(FRA)

Schee Van Der Pim ww)
Rajadurai Alfred
Pantzos Athena e

W. De Alwis Sudath
Priyashantha s

Nowakowski Jakub o
Fernando Anuradha

Fehr Frank ey

Wroczynski Pawel o,
Dufour Florian ¢«

Neleththi Wipul
Priyantha

Philips Patrick
Da Fatti Daniele

Morga Pawel oy

Tésitel Jan

Olivier Yoann s

Vethanayagam Antonio
Sylvester oy

Nowakowska Paulina

(POL)

Sanakal Amar s
Kugathas Selvarasha e
Martinelli Paolo
Felizardo Renato ¢sa
Zucchiatti Elisa

Svitdk Zdenék (CZE)

Bany Robert oy

Ravichandran Dinesh o
Sha Arob (BGD)
Pal Ajay oy

Ventola Francesco

Chakrobarty Sajal o
Palande Vinay e

Ashraf Khan Mohammad
Ali “Hero Khan”

Lagomarsino Mauro m
Hink Piotr oy

Iwanska Magdalena oy

Thiyagarajan Raja o
Szczepanik Rafal oy
Mutwadige Nishanta

(ITA)

Simonazzi Marco um

Results of the second round

Page 1 of 2

7/
10 /

71/
10 /
8/
12 /
10 /
11/
10 /

10 /

8/
8 /
10 /

12 /

8 /
13 /

8 /

16 /
19 /

17 /

25/
20 /

13/
17/

02-1

uu A 00O O O V1 O

(o)}

7
9
17

11

12
11

8

10
9

11

0
12

25
19

3-2026 02:47 AM


https://sol.metapensiero.it/lit/tourney/21f500306fc111eba5c2335307f65fda?turn=2
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03-06-2021 hosted by Polish Carrom Association
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